
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR GENERAL OF PRISONS 
PRISONS HEAD QUARTER: NEAR LAJWANTI GARDEN CHOWK 

JANAK PURl: NEW DELHI 
F.21 (13)/ND(658)fTender for supply and installation of Photocopier Machine/Prov./2019-21 /003551228/ Dated : ~09/2019 

(l}r l ~ -~ 

Tender ld No.: 2019_0T_179466_1 

e-TENDER NOTICE 

For and on behalf of the President of India, e-tender (online tender) is invited for the 
supplying & installation of Photocopier Machines on rental/contract basis required to 
install at various places of Central Jails of Tihar, Rohini and Mandoli, Delhi for the 
period of two years from the date of issue of rate contract (extendable upto three 
months) . The NIT alongwith terms and conditions, Annexures and detailed 
specifications has been uploaded at Govt. Procurement website. All the tenderers 
should apply online before the Last Date and Time. 

Estimated cost Rs. 22.84 Lakhs 

Date of release of tender through 06.09.2019 
e-procurement solution 

Last date I Time of receipt of tenders 27.09.2019 at 11:30 A.M. 
..through e-procurement solution t ' 

.. . Date of opening of online 27.09.2019 at 12:00 Noon 
Pre-qualification bids 

Date of opening of online 27.09.2019 at 03.00 PM 
Financial Bid (Tentative Date) 

Further information can be seen at : https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in 

~ 
Superintendent : PHQ 



'Pili~C'lll ¢1'!1~11'! 1151~~~1¢ 

¢1'!1~11'! !j'L~IC'lll , ~'Pc C'll\i1CFdl ~11J~ ~, 


\11~¢~-{l, ~ ~@I 

F.21 (13)/ND(658)fTender for supply and installation of Photocopier Machine/Prov./2019-21/003551228/ Dated : ~9/2019 

l' s-7' '1 
~fcl~ l ~~ x:f.:- 2019_0T_179466_1 

{-~fclGI ~ 

~ ~ 1lffif cf> '< Ics;qffi <tr 3lR ~ ~ ~~. -<'lrg of) ~ <Hs) c>fl . ~ c);-~ 

~ ~ Cfl)dq;~:zn m~ cf;T ~ 3W ~c);-~~ 1 ~c);- 3ntm" 

tR 0l1iT ~ cf;T ~*cJ m<>r cf;T 3fCffU ({fra:r ~ (1q1 ~ ~ ~ 6-l cf> ~ 
"t PlfclGI 311'1C'11~ '1 ~l~l'<~rc ~i.lfli~C: https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in 3"11tHGk1 ctf arc=1T 6"1 
frr~ ~ fcnm 11m ~ ~~ f.1<P1 cr "ffil om fcrnrc; fc)P! thTI cf> ~ 3q<'f&tr t I 

~ ~ e;:;sRtl ~ ~ AA crrR ~ P!RlG IGit1 13IT cnT ~\JI"lcC1 ~eN/~~~~ 
~ ~~~~~ x9' ~ 31 1 '1C'11~ '1 ~~~I 

1 
~-' 

~ >I I Cfll'I'<~C: f11~~1 '1 cf> l=fi"Url ~ ~fclG I cf> ~-r 
~ l f1"J'1 <tr ~ ;. 

t ~l<f\'ll x~C: f11~~1'1 cfi l=fi"Url ~ P! fclG t3fi' ~-
<tr >rrf?d <tr 3ffi1ll ~I~ 

~~ ~~f~gfi cnT 3ll'1C'1 1 ~~ ~ \1fR ctf ~-
~ 

22.84 ~ <'fTI11lT 

06.09.2019 

27.09.2019 cnT 3l. 12.00 ~ I 

27.09.2019 cnT 3l. 12.30 ~ I 

fcrnrc; \111'1¢1{1 ~i.lfli~C:: https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in ~ ~ "\111 ~~ 

· ~ 
.m.fra=rc11 : Cf> I'< 1• II'< jMIC"'ll 

Rl61"?, ~ RR>fi 1 


